Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document,

(((H20000135553 3)))



H200001355533ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : LAW OFFICE OF PAUL A. KRASKER P.A.

Account Number : I20090000078 Phone : (561)801-7312

Fax Number : (561)515-3904

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: A Murphy Chreston law. Con

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE PEACEWORX, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$67.50

Y SHIKEP

MAY 0.8 2023

420000135553 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PEACEWORX, LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filling.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

PAUL A. KRASKER, ESQ.

Contact Person

THE LAW OFFICE OF PAUL A. KRASKER, P.A.

Firm/Company

1615 FORUM PLACE, 5TH FLOOR

Address

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

City, State and Zip Code

PKRASKER@KRASKERLAW.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ANDREA MURPHY SNOWDEN at (561

Name of Confact Person

Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Taliahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

CR2E0x0 (2/20)

4200001355533

4200001355533

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ics) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

PEACEWORX, LLC	Aurisdiction NEW YORK	Estinated Liability Company
PEACEWORX, LLC	FLORIDA	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the <u>survivi</u>	ng party are as follows:
SECOND: The exact name, form/emity Name PEACEWORX, LLC	type, and jurisdiction of the <u>survivi</u> <u>Jurisdiction</u> FLORIDA	ng party are as follows: FormÆntityType

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in a game with THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in an regarded in sc.605.1921-605.1926; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction, and by experiment of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.19246(b).

H20000 1355573

3/07/2020 13.23

H220001355533

1000	NTH: Piease check one of the bo	xes mai a	boly to startisting c	otity: (it applicable)				
রে	This entity exists before the mer are attached.	ger and i	s a domestic filing	entity, the amendment, it:	any to its public	organic record		
	This entity is created by the mer	ger and i	s a domestic filing	entity, the public organic r	ecord is attache	∙d .		
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the deficiency for the statutes is:	it does no partment	M have a certificate may send any proc	of authority to transact bu css served pursuant to s. 6	siness in this s 05.0117 and Cl	ate. The papter 48.		
\$5,605		embers w	rith appraisal rights	the amount, to which men	ubers are entitl	ed under		
days a	the the date this document is filed	by the F	ea encepve care o. Iorida Department (the merger, which cannot of State:	t be prior to not	mote than 90		
					•			
as the	If the date inserted in this bleck d document's effective date on the I NTH: Signature(s) for Each Party	oes not n Separtme	neet the applicable	statutory filing requiremen				
	•	y:.	11.		Typed or Pr			
Name of Entity/Organization: PEACEWORK, LLC, a New York British Naturity company		Signature(s):		Name of Jac				
	Choring Edd, a right to a single, recent			<u> </u>	HARRY S	LAIKIN		
PFACE	EWORX, LLC. a Florida limited Eacility	company	# N.	<u>}</u>	HARRY S	LATKIN		
					······································	···		
Согро				President or Officer nature of incorporator.)		***************************************		
General partnerships: Signature of a general partner				er or authorized person				
	rida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general portners							
			of a general partner of an authorized p					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Comp	any:	\$25.00	For each Corporation		5 2.5.06		
	For each Limited Partnership:	·y•	\$52,56	For each General Pur		\$35.00 \$25,00		
	For each Other Business Emity.		\$25,00	Certified Copy (opti		\$30.00		

H21000 1355533